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Commerce Longman

The Regulation of Rail-Motor Rate Competition U. Microfilms

by the Interstate Commerce Commission

Determining the Actural Cash Value of Commercial U, Microfilms

Real Property for Insurance Purposes

Organization and Management of Industrial and U. Microfilms

Commercial Traffic Departments

Commerce and Finance, Anglo-Dutch, in the
Eighteenth Century

Produktive Arveitsgestaltung im Handel Dt. Fachverlag
Verlustquellen-Ermitteln und Bekdmpfen im Handel Dt. Fachverlag

Techniques. Lib.

Gregg Internat.

Cambridge U. Pr.

67

1972

1966
1947

1970
1928

1927
1974

1852

1968

1933

1966

1927

1968

1962

1931

1971
1971
1952

1962

1971

1951

1960

1926

1971

1969
1969
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Woofward, George
Milton
Worms, Emile

Worpitz, Hans G.

Woytinsky, W.S. &
E.S.
Wyss, Daniel

Yorston, Keith
Yost, Robert Clayton

Yver, Georges

Zavada, D.
Zeraffa, Michel
Zivnuska, John A.

Zubkowski, L. Kos-
Rabcewicz

»

The Economics of Commercial Fishing with Special
Application to North Carolina

Histoire commerciale de la Ligue hanséatique

Probleme der Funktionseinengung im Mittel-
standischen Handel Unter Besonderer Beruicksichti-
gung des Einzelhandels

World Commerce and Governments

Die Handels-und Gewerbefreiheit und die
Rechtsgleichheit

The Australian Commercial Dictionary

A Systematic Means of Predicting the Individual
Locational Effects of Changes in Major Urban
Commercial Land-Use Variables

Le commerce et les marchands dans ’Italie
méridionale au XIIle et au XIVe sidcle

New Commercial Dictionary: German-English

-Le Commerce des Hommes

Business Cycles, Building Cycles, and the Develop-
ment of Commercial Forestry in the United States

U. Microfilms

Lenox Hill
Otto Schwartz

Twentieth Fund.

Schulthess

Intl. Pubns.

U. Microfilms

Lenox Hill

Pitman
Albin Michel
U. Microfilms

East European Rules on the Validity of International Manchester U.P.

Commercial Arbitration Agreements

1958

1864

1960

1955

1971

1974

1963

1903

1971
1969
1948

1971



